
 
 Academic Year 2021/2022  
   

 Labour Day, University closed Monday September 6 
 Classes begin Tuesday September 7 
† Deadline to apply to graduate – November convocation September 15 
† 
† 

Last day to drop Fall term and multi-term courses 
Last day to drop a Fall term or multi-term course without financial 
penalty 

Thursday September 16 
Thursday September 16 

† 
 

Last day to add, swap or change registration status between audit 
and  credit for Fall and multi term courses 

Friday September 17 

† Fee payment deadline for Fall term and multi-term courses Friday September 24 
† Thanksgiving Day, University closed* Monday October 11 
 Fall Break, no lectures, University open Sunday-Saturday November 7



† Last day to add/drop/swap courses Monday May 9 
† Last day for drop a course without financial penalty Monday May 9 
† Fee payment deadline Wednesday May 11 
† Victoria Day, University closed Monday May 23 
† June Convocation Monday- Friday May 30 – June 3 
 Spring intersession classes end Thursday June 16 
 Last day to withdraw Thursday June 16 
 Final examinations Monday-Wednesday June 20-22 
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